

SCHOLARSHIP NOTICE SHAHBAZ SHARIF MERIT SCHOLARSHIPS

FOR MASTER LEVEL DEGREE PROGRAMS

- 1. Punjab Education Endowment Funds (PEEF) has announced "SHAHBAZ SHARIF MERIT SCHOLARSHIPS (SSMS)" for year 2017-18. All students (Punjab Domicile holder) of Master level programs who are enrolled in Fall 2017 & Spring 2018 semester are eligible to apply.
- 2. It is mandatory for students to fill online Application Form available at https://www.bahria.edu.pk/scholarships/punjabeducation-endowment-fund-peef/. Later on, the hard copy of Application Form will be submitted to *DD (Admissions) Office (Record Section)* by https://www.bahria.edu.pk/scholarships/punjabeducation-endowment-fund-peef/. Later on, the hard copy of Application Form will be submitted to *DD (Admissions) Office (Record Section)* by https://www.bahria.edu.pk/scholarships/punjabeducation-endowment-fund-peef/. Later on, the hard copy of Application Form will be submitted to *DD (Admissions) Office* (Record Section) by https://www.bahria.edu.pk/scholarships/punjabeducation-endowment-fund-peef/.
 - 3. Incomplete and Forms received after due date will not be given any consideration.

xxxxSDxxxx **MUHAMMAD AKHTAR**

Commander (R) Pakistan Navy Deputy Director (Admissions)

Dated: February 2018

Copy to:

DG(KC) - for Information Director - for Information

All HoDs

System Manager (Please Update Policy and Form on BUKC Website)

Accounts Office / SSC (Please Update Notice on Facebook)

Notice Boards

Bahria University Karachi Campus - 13, National Stadium Road, Karachi 75260
UAN: +92-21-111-111-028 Tel: +92-21-99240002-11 Fax: 99240351 Email: info@bahria.edu.pk Web: bahria.edu.pk/bukc/